

ASSOCIATE MEMBER PROGRAM

Joining Port Washington Main Street is a great way to promote and strengthen your business. It shows this community your willingness to both get to know and support them — which has the potential to lead to countless new business connections and customers.

Your membership is ultimately what you make of it, and we hope you get involved! Through your support, we are able to provide resources for area business people to connect, learn, improve and thrive as part of the Port Washington community.

WHY BECOME AN ASSOCIATE MEMBER?

Port Washington Main Street provides the following opportunities to our associate members:

- Networking Opportunities
- Listing on Downtown Port Website
- Discounted Website Advertising
- Participation in Select Downtown Events at a Discounted Rate
- Digital Newsletter
- Social Media Spotlight
- Ribbon Cutting
- Increase Visibility Through Event Sponsorship
- Eligibility for Main Street and Facade Grants

We truly look forward to welcoming you as an Associate Member of Port Washington Main Street!

For questions, contact Kristina Tadeo, executive director, Port Washington Main Street at pwmainstreetdirector@gmail.com.



www.downtownport.com



2024 ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP INVESTMENT

\$160 Annual Fee

Please fill out your business information below for our Downtown Port database and website:

Business Name:		
		Year Business Started:
Phone:	Website:	
Facebook:		Other Social Media:
Please provide a bri	ef description of you	r business for your website listing:
Additional Employee	es to receive Port Wa	shington Main Street newsletters & event
communications.		0
Name		Email
Name		Email
Name		Email

Port Washington Main Street has as its mission ensuring the success of downtown businesses and the vibrancy of the downtown district. We are a one-stop shop for potential, new and existing businesses.

